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Sunday, April 24

Monday, April 25

Tuesday, April 26

Wednesday, April 27

Thursday, April 28
ISP NORWEGIAN JEWEL
09:00 - 18:00

Friday, April 29

Sunday, May 1

Monday, May 2

Tuesday, May 3

ISP EURODAM
18:00-22:00

ALD

Wednesday, May 4

Thursday, May 5
ISP CARNIVAIL MIRACLIE
14:00-23:00

18p

Friday, May 6
ROYAL PRINCESS
07:00- 18:00

Sunday, May 8

Monday, May 9

Tuesday, May 10

Wednesday, May 11

Thursday, May 12

Friday, May 13

ISP VIKING ORION ISP Sl'iRENAI)E TCL |18P NORW] (yI/\N BLISS ISP CARNIVAL SPIRIT ISP CARNIVAL SPLENDOR
08:00 - 15:00 07:00-15; 12:00 - 20:00 10:00 - 20:00
ISP sl v1 N 51 A§ MARINER  WLD|{ISP NORWL(;IAN JEWEL ISP NORWEGIAN SUN
11:00 - 20:00 :00-18:00 13:00-22:00
ISP EURODAM ALD
18:00 -22:00
Sunday, May 15 Monday, May 16 Tuesday, May 17 Wednesday, May 18 Thursday, May 19 Friday, May 20
ISP MILI ENNIUM ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD |ISP N()RWEGIAN BLISS ISP CARNIVAIL MIRACLE ISP REGATTA NORWEGIAN SUN
-'19:00 06:30- 15:00 07:00- 15:0 14:00 - 23:00 08:00 - 17:00 00-22:
ISP VIKING ORION WLD|ISP QUANTU M OF THE SEA ISP CARNIVAL SPLENDOR
08:00 - 15:00 12:00-21:00 10:00-20:00
ISP EURODAM ALD
18:00-22:00
Sunday, May 22 Monday, May 23 Tuesday, May 24 Wednesday, May 25 Thursday, May 26 Friday, May 27
ISP CARNIVAL SPIRIT ISP SEVEN SEAS MARINER ISP MILLENNIUM ALD |ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS ISP STAR BREEZ! ISP CARNIVAL SPLENDOR
10:00 - 18:00 08:00 - 18:00 06:30 - 15:00 07:00-15:00 15:00 - 20:00 10:00 - 20:
ISP RUBY PRINCLESS ISP ECLIPSE WLD{ISP  NORWEGIAN JEWEL
13:30-21:00 13:30-22:00 09:00 - 18:00
ISP BURODAM ALD
18:00-22:00
Sunday, May 29 Monday, May 30 Tuesday, May 31 Wednesday, June 1 Thursday, June 2 Friday, June 3
ISP REGATTA ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD [ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS 18P NORWF.GIAN SUN
08:00-18:00 06:30-15:00 07:00 - 15:00 07:
1sp MlLl ENNIUM ISP NIEUW AMSTERDAM WLDJISP  QUANT UM OF THE SEA 1Sp CARNIVAI SPLENDOR
:00 - 19:00 08:00-17:00 12:00-21: 10:00 - 20:00
ISP § BOURN ODYSSEY Isp (ARN]VAL SPIRIT
:00-21:00 2:00 - 20:0
Sunday, June 5 Monday, June 6 Tuesday, June 7 Wednesday, June 8 Thursday, June 9 Friday, June 10 :
ISP SEVEN SEAS MARINER ISP MILLENNIUM ALD [ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS ISP DISNEY WONDER ISP CARNIVAL SPLENDOR NORWEGIAN SUN
08:00 - 18:00 06:30 - 15:00 07:00-15:00 07:00-20:00 10:00 - 20:00 13:00-22:00
ISP RADIANC],, OF THE SEA ISP VIKING ORION TWL ISP NORWLEGIAN JEWEL
08:00 00 07:00-17:00 09:00-18:00
ISP REGATTA ISP ECLIPSE WLD
10:00 - 19:00 13:30-22:00
ISP LURODAM ALD
18:00-22:00
Sunday, June 12 Monday, June 13 Tuesday, June 14 Wednesday, June 15 Thursday, June 16 Friday, June 17
ISP MILLENNIUM ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD [ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS ISP SEABOURN ODYSSEY ISP CARNIVAL SPLENDOR
09:00-19:00 06:30-15:00 07:00 - 15:00 14:00-21:00 10:00-20:00
ISP REGATTA 1sp LCLH’S WLD|ISP ()UANKUM OF THE SEA ISP CARNIVAL SPIRIT
11:00 - 20:00 130 12:00-21: 12:00-20:00
1Sp ] URODAM ALD
18:00 - 22:00
Sunday, June 19 Monday, June 20 Tuesday, June 21 Wednesday, June 22 Thursday, June 23 Friday, June 24
ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ISP MILLENNIUM ALD |ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS ISP REGATTA ISP NORWEGIAN SUN C/\RNIVAI MIRACLE
08:00-18:00 06:30- 15:00 :00- 08:00-18:00 07:00 - 20:00 7:00-21:
ISP SEVEN SEAS MARINER ISP ECLIPS WLDJ|ISP NORWI GIAN JEWEL ISP NORWEGIAN SPIRIT ISP CARNIVAL SPLENDOR  ALD S],ABOURN ODYSSEY
08:00 - 18:00 13:30-22:00 09:00-18:00 08:00-20:00 10:00 - 20:00 14:00-21:00
ISP URODAM ALD
18:00-22:00
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CARNIVAL SPLENDOR ~ ALD
07:00-15:00




Sunday, June 26 Monday, June 27 Tuesday, June 28 Wednesday, June 29 Thursday, June 30 Friday, July 1 Saturday, July 2
ISP VIKING ORION ALD |ISP QUE ELIZABETH WLD{ISP RADIANLI OF THE SEA ALD ISP NORWE GIAN BLISS WLD ISP CARNIVAL SPLENDOR ISP RUBY PRINCESS ALD
08:00-20:00 07:00 00 5 07:00 - 15:01 10:00 - 20:00 13:30-21:00
ISP MILLENNIUM ALD [ISP f Il’ WLDJISP OUANIUM OF THE SEA  ALD 18P LARNIV/\l SPIRIT
09:00-19:00 13:30-23:00 12:00-21:00 12:00 - 20:01
ISP EURODAM ALD
18:00 - 22:00
Sunday, July 3 Monday, July 4 Tuesday, July 5 Wednesday, July 6 Thursday, July 7 Friday, July 8 Saturday, July 9
ISP REGATTA WLD{ISP WLD|ISP Mll LENNIUM ALD [ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS WLD[ISP  VIKING ORION WLD{ISP NORWIE(}I/\N SUN
08:00-18:00 : 5:00 07:00 - 15:00 07:00- 18:00 07:00 - 20:00
ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD | ISP b WILD|ISP  NORWEGIAN JEWEL ALD ISP QUEEN ELIZABETH ALD [ISP NORW] (-IAN SPIRIT
08:00 - 18:00 13'30-22:00 09:00 - 18:00 08:00-16:00 13:00-22:00
ISP EURODAM ALD ISP SEABOURNODYSSEY  TCL
18:00 - 22:00 14:00 - 21:00
Sunday, July 10 Monday, July 11 Tuesday, July 12 Wednesday, July 13 Thursday, July 14 Friday, July 15 Saturday, July 16
ISP CARNIVAIL MIRACLE ALD {1SP MILLENNIUM ALD |ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD |ISP NORWLEGIAN BLISS WLD ISP (_ARNIVAI SPLENDOR I8P VIKING ORION ALD
07:00-21:00 09:00-19:00 06:30-15:00 07:00-15:00 10:00 - 08:00 - 20:00
ISP EURODAM ALD ISP QUANTUM OF THE SEA ALD ISP LARNIVAL SPIRIT 1sp WLD
18:00-22:00 12:00-21:00 12:00-20:00
Sunday, July 17 Monday, July 18 Tuesday, July 19 Wednesday, July 20 Thursday, July 21 Friday, July 22 Saturday, July 23
ISP SEVEN SEAS MARINER TWL [ISP  MILLENNIUM ALD |ISP NORWLEGIAN BLISS WLD|[ISP  NORWEGIAN SPIRIT WLD|ISP (.ARNIVAI SPLENDOR ISP NORWEGIAN SUN WLD
08:00 - 18:00 06:30 - 15:00 07:00-15:00 07:00-20:00 10:00 13:00-22:00
ISP RADII\N(,I OF THE SEA ALD [ISP  ECLIPSE WLD{ISP  NORWEGIAN JEWEL ALD ISP RUBY PRlN(.l,SS
08:00 - 18:0 13:30-22:00 100 - 18:00 13:30-21:00
18P CARNIVAL MIRACLE WLD{ISP  EURODAM ALD [ISP  SE ABOURN ODYSSEY  TCL
14:00 - 22:00 18:00-22:00 14:00-21:
Sunday, July 24 Monday, July 25 Tuesday, July 26 Wednesday, July 27 Thursday, July 28 Friday, July 29 Saturday, July 30
ISP MILLENNIUM ALD [ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA  ALD |ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS WLD|ISP  VIKING ORION ALD [ISP (.ARN!V/\I SPLENDOR ISP NORWI (xIAN SUN WLD
09:00 - 19:00 06:30-15:00 07:00 - 15:00 07:00-15:00 10:00 - 20: 13:00-22:01
ISP REGATTA WLD[ISP  EURODAM ALD{ISP QUANTUM OF THE SEA  ALD |ISP CARNIVAI MIRACLI: WLD/{ISP (,ARNIVAL SPIRIT
12:00 - 20:00 18:00-22:00 12:00-21:00 14:00-23:00 12:00 - 20:00
Sunday, July 31 Monday, August | Tuesday, August 2 ‘Wednesday, August 3 Thursday, August 4 Friday, August 5 Saturday, August 6
ISP NORWEGIAN SPIRIT WLD|ISP  MILLENNIUM ALD ISP NORWLEGIAN BLISS WLD|ISP  DISNEY WONDER ALD [ISP VlKlNG ORION ISP NORWLGIAN SUN WLD
07:00 - 20:00 06:30-15:00 07:00 - 15:00 07:00 - 20:00 15:00 13:00~22:00
ISp RADIAN(,] OF THE SEA ALD [ISP  ECLIPSE WLDJISP NORWEGIAN JEWEL ALD 18P LARN[VAI SPLENDOR
:00-18:00 13:30-22:00 09:00 - 18:00 10:00-20:00
Isp TWL ISP EURODAM ALD {ISP BOURN ODYSSLEY  TCL
18:00 - 22:00 0-21:00
Sunday, August 7 Monday, August 8 Tuesday, August 9 Wednesday, August 10 Thursday, August 11 Friday, August 12 Saturday, August 13
ISP MILLENNIUM ALD [ISP RADIANCE OF THI: SEA  ALD {ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS WLD|ISP NORWEGIAN SPIRIT WLD|ISP  CARNIVAL SPLIENDOR ISP CARNIVAL MIRACLLE ALD
09:00 - 19:00 06:30-15:00 07:00 - 15:00 07:00 :00 10:00 - 20:00 07:00-21:00
ISP EURODAM ALD |ISP ()UANIUM OF THE SEA ALD {ISP  REGATTA ALD ISP CARNIVAL SPIRIT ISP NORWLEGIAN SUN WLD
18:00-22:00 12:00-21: 12:00-20:00 12:00-20:00 13:00-22:00
Sunday, August 14 Monday, August 15 Tuesday, August 16 Wednesday, August 17 Thursday, August 18 Friday, August 19 Saturday, August 20
ISP SEVEN SEAS MARINER  WLD{ISP  VIKING ORION TWL ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS WLD|ISP  NORWEGIAN SPIRIT WLDJISP  CARNIVAL SPLENDOR
08:00 - 18:00 06:00 - 18:00 07:00-15:00 07:00 - 20:00 10:00 - 20:00
ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD [ISP MILLENNIUM ALD |ISP NORWIEGIAN JEWEL ALD
08:00- 18:00 06:30 :00 09:00 - 18:00
Isp WLD{ISP  SEABOURN ODYSSEY  TCL
14:00-21:00
ISP EURODAM ALD
18:00 - 22:00
Sunday, August 21 Monday, August 22 Tuesday, August 23 Wednesday, August 24 Thursday, August 25 Friday, August 26 Saturday, August 27
Isp MILl l NNIUM ALD [ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD [ISP NORWEGI/\N BLISS WLD{ISP  VIKING ORION ALD |ISP NORWEGIAN SUN ISP NORWEGIAN SPIRIT WLD
09:00 - 19:00 06:30-15:00 08:00-17:00 07:00 - 20:00 07:00 - 20:00
ISP EURODAM ALD |ISP OUANIUM OF THE SEA  ALD |ISP CARNIVAL MIRACLE WLDIISP  CARNIVAL SPLENDOR  ALD
18:00-22:00 12:00-21:00 14:00-23:00 10:00 - 20:00
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Sunday, August 28

Monday, August 29

Tuesday, August 30

Wednesday, August 31

Thursday, September 1

Friday, September 2

Saturday, September 3

18P RADIAN(,I‘ OF THE SEA ALD |ISP MILLENNIUM ALD ISP NORWLEGIAN BLISS WLD ISP CARNIVAL SPLENDOR  ALD
08:00-1 ()6 0-15:00 07:00-15:00 10:00 - 20:00
ISP SI N GLAQ MARINER  WLD/ISP TWL ISP NORWEGIAN JEWEL ALD
08:00 - 18:00 09:00 - 18:00
Isp WLD|ISP lS‘l‘ Aéi()URN ODYSSEY  TCL
ISP I ALD
18:00-22:00
Sunday, September 4 Monday, September 5 Tuesday, September 6 Wednesday, September 7 Thursday, September 8 Friday, September 9 Saturday, September 10
ISP VIKING ORION ALD {ISP MILLENNIUM ALD [ISP RADIANCE OF THE SEA ALD |ISP  NORWEGIAN BLISS WLD|ISP NORWEGIAN SPIRIT  WLD ISP CARNIVAL MIRACLE ~ ALD
07:00-19:00 09:00-19:00 06:30-15:00 07:00-15:00 07:00-20:00 07:00-21:00
ISP EURODAM ALD ISP QUANTUM OF THE SEA  ALD |ISP N()RW! (xIAN SUN ALD ISP RUBY PRINCESS WLD
18:00 - 22:00 12:00-21:00 13:00~22:0 13:30-21:00
Sunday, September 11 Monday, September 12 Tuesday, September 13 Wednesday, September 14 Thursday, September 15 Friday, September 16 Saturday, September 17
ISP SEABOURN ODYSSEY ~ ALD [ISP  SEVEN SEAS MARINER WLD|ISP  MILLENNIUM ALD|ISP NORWEGIANBLISS ~ WLD 1sp STIC PRINCESS ~ ALD [ISP ECLIPSE ALD
14:00-21:00 08:00 - 18:00 06:30 - 15:00 07:00- 15:00 0 - 18:00 07:00-17:00
ISP SE NA[)I OF THE SEA WLD/|ISP  NORWEGIANJEWEL ALD ISP NORW PIRIT WL
2000 30 09:00- 18:00 NS (;‘O l*(:lAN SPIR LD
18P I,URODAM ALD
18:00-22:00
Sunday, September 18 Monday, September 19 Tuesday, September 20 Wednesday, September 21 Thursday, September 22 Friday, September 23 Saturday, September 24
ISP GRAND PRINCESS ALD [ISP NORWEGIAN SUN WLD{ISP  RADIANCE OF THE SEA  ALD [ISP NORWEGIAN BLISS WLD
08:00-17:00 07:00-15:00 06:30-15:00 07:00-15:00
ISP MILLENNIUM WLD ISP LURODAM ALD ISP QUANTUM OF THE SEA  ALD
13:30-20:00 18:00~22:00 12:00-21:00
ISP SEABOURN ODYSSLEY  TCL
14:00 - 21:00
Sunday, September 25 Monday, September 26 Tuesday, September 27 Wednesday, September 28 Thursday, September 29 Friday, September 30 Saturday, October 1|
ISP NOORDAM ALD |ISP NORWEGIAN SUN WLD|ISP EURODAM ALD [ISP NORWEGIAN SPIRIT WLD
07:00-19:00 07:00-15:00 18:00 - 22:00 06:00 - 15:00
ISP NORWLEGIAN JEWEL ALD
09:00 - 18:00
Sunday, October 2 Monday, October 3 Tuesday, October 4 Wednesday, October 5 Thursday, October 6 Friday, October 7 Saturday, October 8
ISP NORWEGIAN SUN WLD
07:00-15:00
Sunday, October 9 Monday, October 10 Tuesday, October 11 Wednesday, October 12 Thursday, October 13 Friday, October 14 Saturday, October 15
ISP NORWLEGIAN SPIRIT WLD ISP NORWIEGIAN SUN WLD
07:00-20:00 09:00 - 18:00
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